Marathon Bestzeiten aufgelistet, die Angeraner Laufer seit Griindung der

Laufgruppe im Jahr 2003 erkampft haben.

Frauen
Name

Friederike Hecht
Gerlind Bruschek
Nadine Pohl
Martina Gloede
Gabi Kihnel
Kristin Silke

Isabell Haberland

Manner
Name

Stefan Otto
Olaf Pasche
André Bruschek
Kai Beckmann
Dennis Homuth
Michael Kuhnel
Dennis Pasche

Bodo Silke

Zeit
3:48:43
4:16:08
4:26:30
4:44:52
4:56:36
4:58:09
5:44:48

Zeit
2:50:31
3:23:39
3:32:28
3:36:35
3:40:20
4:55:28
5:15:32
5:16:04

Datum
24.10.2004
16.10.2011
25.05.2011
06.08.2016
25.04.2010
25.04.2010
28.09.2003

Datum
24.09.2017
24.10.2004
10.10.2004
18.06.2004
22.10.2006
25.04.2010
11.10.2015
26.04.2009

Veranstaltung/Ort

Magdeburg Marathon

TUI Marathon Palma de Mallorca
Hamburg Marathon
Warnowtunnel Marathon
Hamburg Marathon

Hamburg Marathon

Berlin Marathon

Veranstaltung/Ort

Berlin Marathon

Magdeburg Marathon
Miinchen Marathon
Potsdamer Schléssermarathon
Magdeburg Marathon
Hamburg Marathon

Miinchen Marathon

Hamburg Marathon



